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Pattern Name: "ApomaT uepémyxu"

Designed By: Jingusa JalleHKo

Company : XVMEPA

Fabric: Aida 18, White
360w X 350h Stitches

Size(s): 18 Count, 50.80w X 49.3% cm
16 Count, 57.15w X 55.56h cm
14 Count, 65.31w X 63.50h cm
25 Count, 36.58w X 35.56h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

® A HOIXOEN QOB ALRE>EN-B0-> -\ A —N==DON®

B 00O NN DOEECOEEN/ ARfO  aNaeee T eeEEn mrEEer e .
£ v O

FRPRPRPRERRPRPRPRPREREEPRPERENDNDNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDND

XVMEPA

310
316
318
413
414
415
554
580
645
646
647
648
762
798
803
823
824
844
924
928
934
936
937
939
3012
3021
3072
3364
3371
3750
3756
3768
3787
3799
3820
3829
3835
3836
414
318
823
3750
318
415
648
3072
645
646

Black

Antique Mauve-MD
Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Violet-LT

Moss Green-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Delft Blue-DK

Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK

Beaver Brown-UL DK
Gray Green--VY DK
Gray Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Avocado Green-MD
Navy Blue-VY DK
Khaki Green-MD
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Pine Green

Black Brown
Antique Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-DK

0ld Gold-VY DK
Grape-MD

Grape-LT

Steel Gray-DK
Steel Gray-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Antique Blue-VY DK
Steel Gray-LT
Pearl Gray

Beaver Gray-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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PR R R RR R

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

823
939
823
939
646
647
647
648
413
645

Navy Blue-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK

Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Pewter
Beaver

Gray-DK
Gray-MD
Gray-MD
Gray-LT
Gray-DK
Gray-VY DK
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Pacxon HurTen
Hurent B MoTkKe: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmDMC 310 3544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
OoMc 316 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 318 4394 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmDoMC 413 1576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 414 2373 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 4059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 554 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 580 370 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 4238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 646 5167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ObMc 647 10159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IpMC 648 8786 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 762 1631 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 798 130 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 803 640 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 1079 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 824 117 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 844 3439 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 924 815 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 928 2786 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 934 3876 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
WDoMC 936 1196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 937 873 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 4387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMc 3012 564 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 3021 1737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3072 3091 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMC 3364 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 3371 1233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 3750 659 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3756 681 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3768 1330 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 2935 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3799 2678 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3820 121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3829 88 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 137 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JboMC 3836 210 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 414 3978 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pMC 318
.DMC 823 1163 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750
DDMC 318 4550 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 415
DDMC 648 3264 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3072
.DMC 645 4669 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 646
.DMC 823 1167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939
.DMC 823 83 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939
[]DMC 646 7219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 647

XVMEPA



Page 52 "ApomaT uepémyxu"

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DDMC 647 14576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
DMC 648

.DMC 413 3376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 645
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